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W. POLK ST.

ASAP
Wellness

Center

Roosevelt Cleaners

Necessary &
Su�cient Co�ee

Embers &
Apothecary Co.

Sandmeyer’s Books

Kasey’s Tavern

OK CLeaners

T3 Salon and Spa

Yahia & Co. Hair Designs

Printers Row Wine Shop

Printers Row Dentistry

Flaco’s Tacos

Totto’s Market

Baird & Warner

Sofi

Amarit Thai & Sushi

Senioritas Cantina

7/11

W. HARRISON ST.

S.
 F
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Roots Handmade Pizza

REST
ROOMS

SLN

166.7

120.5

122

124

126

126.5

128

130

130.5

132

136

1136.5

140.5

142
144

144.5

146

148
148.5

150

150.5

160

160.5

162

162.5

164
166

154

152

156

158
158.5

138

140

168

170

170.5

178.5

172

174

178

180

182

89

91
93

95

97
99

101

103

105

153

155

157

159
161

163

165

167

169
171

173

175

177

FP

107

107.5
109

113

117

117.5

113.5

121.5

119

121

127.5

133.5

143.5
143.7

147.5

149.5

167.5

173.5

127

131

133

137

139

141

143

145

147

149

151

RESTROOMS

FACE PAINTING

SOUTH LOOP
NEIGHBORS

REST
ROOMS

F

ARTIST

FOOD

BEER/WINE/
SANGRIA

LIVE PAINTING
CLASSES

SLN

FP

1

LIVE MUSIC

            

SPONSOR1             

F

PAINTING
CLASSES


